10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

AUCTIONS 73 & 76:
700 MHz BAND

SEMINAR AGENDA
445 12" Street SW, Washington, DC

November 20, 2007

Registration

Opening Remarks
Fred Campbell, Bureau Chief
Wireless Telecommunications Bureau

Pre-Auction Process
Kathryn Hostetter, Deputy Chief, Auctions and Spectrum Access Division (ASAD)

Licensing Matters Panel

Technical Issues, Due Diligence and Licensing Parameters
Keith Harper, Engineer, Mobility Division (MD)
Peter Trachtenberg, Senior Attorney Advisor, Spectrum & Competition Policy Division

Tribal Lands Bidding Credit
Michael Connelly, Attorney Advisor, MD

Break

Question & Answer Session

Panel on Auction & DE Rules, Application and Payment Procedures

Electronic Filing of Form 175 and Overview of Auction & DE Rules
Lisa Stover, Auctions Marketing Specialist, ASAD
Howard Davenport, Attorney, ASAD

Wire Transfer & Payment Process
Gail Glasser, Financial Management Specialist, Auctions Accounting Group

Break for Lunch

Question & Answer Session

Auction Bidding Procedures

Overview of Auction Process & FCC Auction System
Craig Bomberger, Associate Chief, ASAD



