AUCTIONS 73 & 76: 700 MHz BAND SEMINAR AGENDA

445 12th Street SW, Washington, DC

November 20, 2007

10:00 a.m.	Registration
10:30 a.m.	Opening Remarks Fred Campbell, Bureau Chief Wireless Telecommunications Bureau
10:40 a.m.	Pre-Auction Process Kathryn Hostetter, Deputy Chief, Auctions and Spectrum Access Division (ASAD)
11:00 a.m.	Licensing Matters Panel
	Technical Issues, Due Diligence and Licensing Parameters Keith Harper, Engineer, Mobility Division (MD) Peter Trachtenberg, Senior Attorney Advisor, Spectrum & Competition Policy Division
	Tribal Lands Bidding Credit Michael Connelly, Attorney Advisor, MD
11:30 a.m.	<u>Break</u>
11:45 a.m.	Question & Answer Session
12:00 p.m.	Panel on Auction & DE Rules, Application and Payment Procedures
	Electronic Filing of Form 175 and Overview of Auction & DE Rules Lisa Stover, Auctions Marketing Specialist, ASAD Howard Davenport, Attorney, ASAD
	Wire Transfer & Payment Process Gail Glasser, Financial Management Specialist, Auctions Accounting Group
1:00 p.m.	Break for Lunch
1:45 p.m.	Question & Answer Session
2:00 p.m.	Auction Bidding Procedures

Overview of Auction Process & FCC Auction System

Craig Bomberger, Associate Chief, ASAD